1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com116
Mounting Hardware
For 200, 210, 270 and 280 Series
 =  Most popular Standard values
 =  Standard values
 =  Non-Standard values subject to minimum handling charge per item
Sturdy plated steel brackets, along with thru-bolts, centering washers and insulating washers (included),
allow for secure mounting of 210 type and 270 type resistors. Mounting brackets are available in either

(continued)
THRU-BOLTS AND MOUNTING BRACKETS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Dimensions mm/(in.)
Slotted A B C D E F G H
6101 - E 19.837 — 19.05 0.787 11.125 6.35  — —
6104 - E 19.837 — 19.05 0.787 11.125 6.35  — —
6110 - E 25.4 — 28.575  1.600 20.650 7.95  — —
Elongated
6120 - E 25.4 — 12.7 0.787 10.718 5.563 11.13 19.05
6126 - E 38.1 — 31.75 1.6 11.125 7.137 14.3 22.22
6127 - E 38.1 50.8 31.75 1.6 11.125 7.137 14.3 22.22
6128 - E 38.1 50.8 31.75 1.6 11.125 7.137 14.3 22.22
6129 - E 38.1 50.8 31.75 1.6 11.125 7.137 14.3 22.22
Std.
Core Bolt
Length Length
33.87 57.15
50.8 63.5
57.15 69.85
101.6 120.65
152.4 168.275
165.1 177.8
215.9 228.6
266.7 282.575
(0.781")
(0.781")

28.58 / 1.125  2133E    2135E
Mounting Hardware
For 200, 210, 270 and 280 Series
 =  Most popular Standard values
 =  Standard values
 =  Non-Standard values subject to minimum handling charge per item
For 210 Series
Thru-Bolts, with centering washers and mica
insulating washers, permit perpendicular mounting
of 200, 210 and 270 type resistors to panels up to
0.25 thick.
Bolt size For resistors
Part No.  Length No. (power rating)
  7PA5E 1.75" 8 8 watt
 7PA10E 2.5" 8 12 watt
 7PA20E 2.75" 8 20 watt
 7PA25E 2.75" 10 25 watt
 7PA50E 4.75" 10 50 watt
 7PA75E 6.75" 10 75 watt
 7PA100E 7.313" 10 100 watt
 7PA160E 9.5"  0.25" 175 watt
 7PA200E 11.5" 0.25" 225 watt
Brackets fit inside cores of 200, 210 and 270 type
resistors and remain in place by spring tension.